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(Yellow highlights represent 

revisions)

2024 DATES TIME Colorado Springs Advisory Councils LOCATION RSVP LINK

3rd Quarter

Tue, Jul 16, 2024 5:30 - 7:30 p.m.

Colorado Springs and Pueblo Advisory Councils - 

Building Generational Resilience: Context to 

Empowerment Penrose House Garden Pavilion RSVP HERE

4th Quarter

Tue, Sep 17, 2024 5:30 - 7:30 p.m. Asian Pacific Islander Advisory Council Meeting Carriage House Coming Soon!

Tue, Oct 01, 2024 5:30 - 7:30 p.m. Hispanic Advisory Council Meeting Carriage House Coming Soon!

Wed, Oct 02, 2024 5:30 - 7:30 p.m. Black Advisory Council Meeting Carriage House Coming Soon!

Wed, Oct 09, 2024 5:30 - 7:30 p.m. Native American Advisory Council Meeting Spencer Penrose Room Coming Soon!

2024 DATES TIME Pueblo Advisory Councils LOCATION RSVP LINK

Tue, Jun 04, 2024 5:30 - 7:30 p.m. Pueblo Advisory Councils Center for American Values RSVP HERE

Tue, Jul 16, 2024 5:30 - 7:30 p.m.
Colorado Springs and Pueblo Advisory Councils - 

Special Program Penrose House Garden Pavilion RSVP HERE

Thu, Aug 01, 2024 11:30 a.m. - 1 p.m. Pueblo Advisory Councils Pueblo Chamber of Commerce RSVP HERE

Wed, Sep 25, 2024 5:30 - 7:30 p.m. Pueblo Advisory Councils Center for American Values RSVP HERE

2024 DATES TIME IN CASE YOU MISSED IT (ICYMI) Meeting LOCATION RSVP LINK

Fri, Oct 11, 2024 12 - 1 p.m. Q4 ICYMI Meeting Zoom RSVP HERE

2024 DATES TIME Milton E. Proby Induction Ceremony LOCATION RSVP LINK

Fri, Aug 16, 2024 5:30 - 7:30 p.m. MEP Induction Ceremony Garden Pavilion/Proby Room Coming Soon!

2024 DATES TIME Annual Pueblo ELD & Board Recruitment Event LOCATION RSVP LINK

Thu, Oct 17, 2024 5:30-7 p.m. Pueblo ELD & Board Recruitment Event Sangre de Cristo Arts Center Coming Soon!

2024 DATES TIME OTHER EVENTS AND TRAININGS LOCATION RSVP LINK

Thu, Jul 18, 2024 9 a.m. - 5 p.m. Leadership Plenty Day 1 Proby and Trustee Rooms APPLY HERE!

Fri, Jul 19, 2024 9 a.m. - 5 p.m. Leadership Plenty Day 2 Carriage House APPLY HERE!

https://lp.constantcontactpages.com/ev/reg/je2ytg2
https://lp.constantcontactpages.com/ev/reg/836h53n
https://lp.constantcontactpages.com/ev/reg/je2ytg2
https://lp.constantcontactpages.com/ev/reg/7dw5x6c
https://lp.constantcontactpages.com/ev/reg/rbjduqg
https://lp.constantcontactpages.com/ev/reg/k47jkvb
https://forms.office.com/r/S7kLD8sNZr
https://forms.office.com/r/S7kLD8sNZr
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